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DETAILS OF VAMANAPURAM LAC, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DISTRICT

Name of Project
HMSO - BHYBEMBEEHI6Mo BN
£)2lMUO80 - e {18 CNonS
VRM Porium road
Pulode Ex service men colony Road
Sooryakanthi - Nankummoodu road
Panayam Kilithatt Road
Thapasagira Kallara Road
Perayam RS puram Road
@Q 1800 - 021 0CRIOS -
alM@MmSo NI
Arayakunnu - Nettayam road
Maivallikonam Vettuvila Road
Mele Kalliyode Parayankavu road
206UE INNG- alEal0NMYB U3 -
GBS HIMo OO
@MIDS | aBLI0 - DR6EBRNE
HSQDH602/108 cGnoal)

6NIGSIBHE MMUD 74 alOM 2 ITDAEN] -
GG MmyH8 NI

Anakudi Ela llangallur Road

Pacha Pouvathoor thottumpuram road

Manickal pallimukku kanthalamkonam road
)Y BOIS - aBOYDLI- @M BN
JeleltiV}

Vattarathala Kalliyode Road

Keezhkott Moozhi Vemb Road

Ayiravallikonam - kolinji road

2.Palam Muthipara Thellikachal road-Pullampara
GP

AS ref no
GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD
GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD

G.O (Rt) N0.1300/2020/LSGD
G.O (Rt) No.1300/2020/LSGD
G.O (Ms) N0.156/2020/LSGD
G.0 {Rt) N0.114/2020/LSGD
G.O (Rt) N0.114/2020/LSGD
G.O (Rt) N0.114/2020/LSGD

GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD

G.0 {Ms) No.156/2020/LSGD
G.0O (Rt} N0.114/2020/LSGD
G.0 {Ms) No.156/2020/LSGD

GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD

GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD

GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD

G.0 (Rt) N0.114/2020/LSGD
G.O (Rt) N0.1300/2020/LSGD
G.O (Rt) No.1300/2020/LSGD

GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD

G.O (Rt) No.114/2020/LSGD
G.O (Rt) No.114/2020/LSGD
G.0 (Ms) No.156/2020/LSGD

G.O (Rt) N0.1300/2020/LSGD

amount

Name of LSG!

1000000 Anad Grama Panchayat

2500000
3000000
9500000
1000000
1000000
3000000
1500000

3000000

1000000
1500000
2000000

3000000

1500000

1000000

1500000
9000000
5800000

2000000

* 1500000

2500000
1000000

7000000

Kallara Grama Panchayat
Nanniyode Grama Panchayat
Pangode Grama Panchayat
Peringammala Grama Panchayat
Puilampara Grama Panchayat
Kallara Grama Panchayat
Panavoor Grama Panchayat-

Panavoor Grama Panchayat

Peringammala Grama Panchayat
Nellanad Grama Panchayat
Anad Grama Panchayat

Vamanapuram Grama Panchayat

Vamanapuram Grama Panchayat

Peringammala Grama Panchayat

Vamanapuram Grama Panchayat
Nanniyode Grama Panchayat
Nellanad Grama Panchayat

Panavoor Grama Panchayat

Anad Grama Panchayat
Anad Grama Panchayat
Peringammala Grama Panchayat

Pullampara Grama Panchayat

Status of Work

Tender Opened
Work Awarded
Work Awarded
Work Awarded
Tender Opened
Work Awarded
Work Awarded
AS Approved

Work Awarded

Tender Opened
Tender Opened
AS Approved

Work Awarded -

Work Awarded

Tender Opened

Work Awarded
Work Awarded
Work Awarded

Work Awarded

Work Awarded
Work Awarded
AS Approved

Work Awarded



24
25
26

27

28

29
30

Kurupuzha Maruthumood Road
1.Maruthumoodu Venkamala Chumaduthangi
road -Pullampara GP

Pacha Pouvathoor thottumpuram road
Venkolla Sasthanmanda Road Pottomav
Samskaranilayam Road

) HLI8100] - HAUSBD 1GH6I6Mo
GO

HYOIMIQO - HPIE6MBal2f GNOW
Pattathanam Dhoolikkunnu Road

G.O (Rt) No.114/2020/LSGD
G.0 (Rt) N0.1300/2020/LSGD
G.O (Ms) No.156/2020/LSGD

G.O (Rt) N0.114/2020/LSGD

GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD

GO(MS)No_71/2020/LSGD
G.O (Rt) No.114/2020/LSGD

5000000 Nanniyode Grama Panchayat
4500000 Puflampara Grama Panchayat
5000000 Nanniyode Grama Panchayat

1500000 Peringammala Grama Panchayat

2000000 Anad Grama Panchayat

3000000 Kallara Grama Panchayat
1000000 Pullampara Grama Panchayat

Work Awarded
Work Awarded
AS Approved

Tender Opened

Work Awarded

Tender Opened
Work Completed



